
 

AGENDA NOTES  

 

 

Solicitation Name and Number 

 

Paving Repairs (Asphaltic Concrete) 

(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew) 

ITB 3003209 

Procurement Technician 

 

Angel Frazier  

Date Solicitation bid prices expires. 

(Indicate if vendor has agreed to extend 

bid date/prices.  Include new date.) 

 

January 3, 2018 

Solicitation Name, Number and 

Contract Number of expiring/expired 

contract (If no previous contract, please 

indicate N/A) 

 

Paving Repairs (Asphaltic Concrete) 

(Annual Contract with 2 Options to Renew)  
ITB No. 3003209  
 

CPA No. 949813 HEH Paving, Inc. 

CPA No. 953092 Greenway One, Inc. 

Previous Contract Number, Contractor 

Name and Award Amount (Include 

increases and Total Award Amount) 

 

$17,780,000.00 

 

CPA No. 949813 HEH Paving, Inc. 

$4,000,000.00 – Initial 

$5,000,000.00 - 1st Renewal 

$880,000.00 - Change Order No. 1 

$5,390,000.00 - 2nd Renewal 

 

CPA No. 953092 Greenway One, Inc. 

$500,000.00 - Initial  

$500,000.00 - 1st Renewal 

$680,000.00 - Change Order No.1 

$830,000.00 - 2nd Renewal 

 

Previous Amount Spent on 

Expiring/Expired Contract 

(If multiple award, List Amount Spent 

per Contract and include Total Amount 

Spent) 

 

 

$16,639,081.67 

 

CPA No. 949813 (HEH Paving)-  CPA No. 

949813 HEH Paving, Inc. 

$3,999,235.54 – Initial 

$5,652,310.00 - 1st Renewal 

$ 4,744,652.09 - 2nd Renewal 

 

CPA No. 953092 Greenway One, Inc. 

$384,592.50  - Initial  

$1,041,000.00 - 1st Renewal 

$817,291.04  - 2nd Renewal 

 

Prime Contractor Information and 

LSBE – Subcontractor (Prime: 

Company Name, Owner Name and 

Title, Number years in business and 

Number of Years doing business with 

DeKalb County) 

HEH Paving- Prime 

Hobson Milner, President 

Years in Business: 28 

Years doing business with Dekalb: 5 

 

LSBE: DeKalb Participation: 20% 



(LSBE: LSBE Type (DeKalb or MSA, 

Participation Percentage, Company 

Name, Owner Name and Title, Address, 

Type of Work Provided and Number of 

years in business) 
 

T&J Industries Contracting and 

Development Inc. 

Kenya Simmons: Owner 

4600 Cleveland Road, Lithonia, GA 30038 

Years in Business:10 

Years doing Business with DeKalb: 4 

Services provided: Trucking, Material 

Supply 

 

Greenway One, Inc. – Prime 

Dexter Greenway, Vice President 

Years in Business: 2 

Years doing business with Dekalb: 2 

 

LSBE: DeKalb Participation: 20% 

R&R Grading and Demolition 

 

2057 Rogers Lake Rd. Lithonia, GA 30058 

Years in Business: 9 

Years doing Business with DeKalb: 6 

Services provided:  Grading and Hauling 

Attachments 

 

Change Order Requests              

 


